:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7420798

Sep 28, 2023 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 231,899 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 586173 - 0.016305721 ETH®
26.25 USD

2 586174 - 0.016341323 ETH®
26.30 USD

3 586175 - 0.016284044 ETH®
26.21 USD

4 586176 - 0.016309772 ETH®
26.25 USD

S 586178 - 0.016358856 ETH®
26.33 USD

6 586179 - 0.016356165 ETH®
26.33 USD

7 586181 - 0.054912529 ETH®
88.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7420798
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/231899
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586173
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586174
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586175
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586176
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586178
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586179
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586181

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

586182

586183

586185

586187

586189

586192

586194

586195

586197

Validator Id

860842

Amount

- 0.016236611
26.13 USD

- 0.016368353
26.35 USD

- 0.016334282
26.29 USD

- 0.016223884
26.11 USD

- 0.016413882
26.42 USD

- 0.016352827
26.32 USD

- 0.016376850
26.36 USD

- 0.016397887
26.39 USD

- 0.016386846
26.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.040491598
65.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586182
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586183
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586185
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586187
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586189
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586192
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586194
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586195
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/586197
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/860842

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



