

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7420798</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 28, 2023 · 04:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>231,899</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>586173</u>	- 0.016305721 ETH ⊘ 26.25 USD
2	<u>586174</u>	- 0.016341323 ETH ⊘ 26.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>586175</u>	- 0.016284044 ETH ⊘ 26.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>586176</u>	- 0.016309772 ETH ⊘ 26.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>586178</u>	- 0.016358856 ETH ⊘ 26.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>586179</u>	- 0.016356165 ETH ⊘ 26.33 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>586181</u>	- 0.054912529 ETH ⊘ 88.40 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>586182</u>	- 0.016236611 ETH ③ 26.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>586183</u>	- 0.016368353 ETH ③ 26.35 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>586185</u>	- 0.016334282 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>586187</u>	- 0.016223884 ETH ⊘ 26.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>586189</u>	- 0.016413882 ETH ⊘ 26.42 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>586192</u>	- 0.016352827 ETH ⊘ 26.32 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>586194</u>	- 0.016376850 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>586195</u>	- 0.016397887 ETH ② 26.39 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>586197</u>	- 0.016386846 ETH ⊘ 26.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.040491598 ETH ⊘ 65.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.